PRODUKTDATENBLATT

GP 10

Artikelnummer

Technische Daten

Material

Gewicht

Breite

Hoéhe

Tiefe
Verpackungseinheit
Sortiment

EAN

Mafl3zeichnung [mm]

@E

0092.0151

MAICO
C_VENTILATOREN

Kurzinformation

4 Schwingungsdampfer zur vibrationsgedampften Befesti-
gung von EZL/DZL, EZR/DZR und DZR Ex

Stahlblech, verzinkt
0,025 kg

60 mm

18 mm

35 mm

4 Stiick

c

4012799921516
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@ Nur fur diese Belastungsrichtung.
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